Favor de anotar en el espacio en blanco la cantidad de coronas que desea ordenar por modelo y color.
Please fill in the blank space of the model and color with the quantity you wish to order of each model.

Line Model Plata/Silver | Oro/Gold |Plata/Silver| Oro/Gold | Rose Gold | Rose Gold TOTAL
Linea Modelo Cristal/Clear| Cristal/Clear| Multicolor | Multicolor | Cristal/Clear| Multicolor | CORONAS
GRAND 1105
GRAND 1065
GRAND 1037
GRAND 1035
GRAND 1030
GRAND 1015
GRAND 1010
GRAND 1008
GRAND 995
GRAND 910
GRAND 839
GRAND 774
HALO 1151
HALO 1097
HALO 1096
HALO 1095
HALO 1094
HALO 1093
HALO 1092
HALO 1091
HALO 1020
HALO 1019
HALO 1018
MEDIUM 1146
MEDIUM 1145
MEDIUM 1107
MEDIUM 1034
MEDIUM 1036
MEDIUM 1032
MEDIUM 1027
MEDIUM 985
MEDIUM 981
MEDIUM 977
MEDIUM 955
MEDIUM 954
MEDIUM 952
MEDIUM 951
MEDIUM 950
MEDIUM 888
MEDIUM 816
PETIT 1062
PETIT 1068
PETIT 1079




Line Model Plata/Silver | Oro/Gold |Plata/Silver| Oro/Gold | Rose Gold | Rose Gold | TOTAL
Linea Modelo Cristal/Clear| Cristal/Clear | Multicolor | Multicolor | Cristal/Clear| Multicolor | CORONAS
PETIT 1048
PETIT 1046
PETIT 1045
PETIT 960
PETIT 959
PETIT 948
PETIT 945
PETIT 944
GIRLS 7
GIRLS 8
GIRLS 9
GIRLS 13
GIRLS 19
GIRLS 684
GIRLS 739
GIRLS 749
GIRLS 810
GIRLS 812
GIRLS 814




Favor de anotar en el espacio en blanco la cantidad que desea ordenar por modelo y color.
Please fill in the blank space of the model and color with the quantity you wish to order of each model.

Rosarios/ Rosaries

Model

Plata/Silver

Oro/Gold

Rose Gold

Cantidad

Modelo

Cristal/Clear

Cristal/Clear

Total

OiIN|O|nn|Ww

14

19

20

21

22

27

28

257

373

376

383

Favor de anotar en el espacio en blanco la cantidad que desea ordenar por modelo y color.
Please fill in the blank space of the model and color with the quantity you wish to order of each model.

Wedding Arras with crystal case.

Arras matrimoniales con estuche de cristal.

Model

Plata/Silver

Oro/Gold

Rose Gold

Cantidad

Modelo

Cristal/Clear

Cristal/Clear

Total

BAU1

BAU2

BAU3

COR1

COR2




COR3

COR4

CUA1

CUA2

OVA1l

OVA2

REO1

REO2

REO3

RED1

RED2

Wedding coins set with blessing tray.

Set de Arras matrimoniales con charola para bendicion

Model Plata/Silver | Oro/Gold [Rose Gold |Cantidad

Modelo |Cristal/Clear| Cristal/Clear Total

ac01

ac02

ac03

ac04

ac05

ac06

ac07




